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abby berjer
adore berjer
adore puf
albina

alfa

altos

altos kollu
amor

amor kollu
amy

amy bar
anka

april

aragon
aragon bar
arden

ares

ares kapitone
ares kapitone bar
aria

arma berjer
arte

aston plus
aston plus epoksi
asya konsol
asya unite
athena berjer
atlantis
atlantis berjer
atlantis ikili
atlantis kollu
atlas

atlas kollu
aura

axel

153

165

197

21

193

123

123

99

99

119

141

80

209

41

136

54

60

60

139

43

154

94

14

13

232

232

159
112/205
147/207
187/207
112/205
211

211

41

145

azure masa
azure set
baby

bambi

bellini berjer
berlin konsol
berta berjer
berta ikili
bianca bar
blenc

bonita sehpa
bonita set
bonna berjer
bonna ikili
boss

boston berjer
brandy bar
bruno

bruno berjer
bruno ikili
bubble berjer
bubble kapitone
berjer bugatti
canada
caretta

carina
carmen
carmen berjer
casa

celebrity
celebrity
ceylan

ceylan kapitone
chakra

charla

226
222
198
27

157
234
165
181
131
125
227
218
150
171
108
159
135
34
149
170
158
158
14

204
118
199
168
149
115
79

108
105
105
184
59



charla bar
charla ikili
charla plus
chester
clan

clan kollu
class lukens
coco set
coffee
colomb
colomb ofis
como
como wicker
cooper
cooper kollu
corvet berjer
corvet ikili
craft

crax ikili
crea

crea berjer
crispy
crunch
gizetta
daisy

dali

dante

defne
dexter

diva bench
dolce

domingo masa
domingo sehpa

domingo set
dora

135
180
59
188
72
72
101
219
68
26
109
46
46
61
61
163
174
45
183
86
153
121
204
81
213
76
67
87
67
190
74
225
227
217
51

dove
dream ikili
dublin
duru

eagle

earl

effe

effe kollu
elektra

elit konsol
elit Ginite
elsa

ergo

este

etna

eva

eva bar
evimo

exen

fame

farah

farah wicker
felix

felix wicker
field

field berjer
flo

flora

focus berjer
focus ikili

focus iroko set

fox berjer
furby
galata ikili
garden

35
174
44
89
185
188
37
37
23
231
231
83
119
192
22
42
137
91
92
116
47
47
19
19
189
146
124
127
161
182
214
155
173
183
208



genova ofis
gesa

gina puf
glase

gloria

gold

gold plus
greta

guest

gusto

happy berjer
harley berjer
harley ikili
helen

helen kollu
holly

irmak konsol
irmak iinite
iglo

iglo bar

iglo kollu
iglo wicker
image

inci

inna kitaplik
inna unite
iris

iris bar
istanbul
ivory

ivory kapitone
jersey

juliet
kelebek sehpa
kelebek set

109
168
194
172
49
84
84
175
187
57
156
148
171
62
62
82
233
233
24
130
24
25
55
92
235
235
126
141
64
120
120
69
95
226
221

lady

lady kollu
lagos

lara

latte berjer
legend

lena

leon

lima

lindo

lion berjer
live berjer
liza

lizbon konsol
lizbon tinite
loft berjer
london

lora

lora kollu
lorenz

lotus

lotus

louis

lowa set
lucca

lukens

lukens kapitone
luna masa
luna set
mabel
madalyon
madalyon bar
madalyon kollu
madrid
madrid berjer

98
98
17
101
151
144
53
85
114
52
164
152
127
229
229
224
117
103
103
102
20
179
110
215
27
104
104
225
216
88
97
134
97
58
154



madrid plus
magna
majestic
malibu
manhattan berjer
mantis
marcao berjer
marin

maris

maris kollu
marvel

masa ayaklari
masalar

maya

melodi
memphis
mercan
merry

milano
milano kapitone
milo puf
mira

mira bar
miray

missy

missy kollu
mobi bar
mobi bar kapitone
mojo

monet

monza

moon

mussel
mussel wicker

napoli kitaplik

58
68
189
16
164
74
155
76
96
96
39
262-269
236-253
21
93
172
66
36
73
73
195
15
137
86
18
18
132
133
81
56
63
121
78
78
234

nelson
nelson bar
nepal

nest

nilda
nirvana
nobby puf
nora

norm

ocean bar
ocean berjer
oldy
olimpos
olivia

olivia bar
orion berjer
orion ikili
oscar

oscar plus
oslo

oftava

otto

ottoman konsol
ottoman unite
ovate

orgii secenekleri
pandora set
paris

paris bar
paris berjer
parma berjer
pera bar
pera bench
petit

petra berjer

122
138
25
95
36
40
196
75
169
136
150
38
94
111
129
148
170
70
70
23
186
184
230
230
113
274
223
83
132
152
156
131
191
69
157



pirlanta
pirlanta kollu
pina

pio

polo

porto

prada

pub

puffy bench
pure
quattro
queen

reina

reina kollu
renk secenekleri
retro

retro bar
riga

rio

10cco

roma

roply
roxanne
roXy

roza

ruby

rusty
salotti
saltanat
samba
samba kollu
sandy

santa
sarmagik
savana set

106
106
20
39
89
42
22
124
191
206
173
40
212
212
275
45
134
88
193
178
75
53
113
176
63
38
49
77
87
210
210
34
85
93
220

scarlet
scarlet bar
sedef berjer
sedef ikili
sehpa ayaklar1
sehpalar
selen

selen ikili
senior
senior puf
servant 1
servant 2
servant 3
servant 4
servant 5
seul

sharlot sharlot
berjer

shiga

shivas

shot

siena

simon berjer
smart

sofia

sortie

spring

stape berjer
stape ikili
stape iroko set
star

star bar
stone

storm

sun

125
140
162
175
272-273
270-271
65
180
198
197
200
200
201
201
201
77
110
160
17
50
144
179
163
178
192
116
80
161
182
214
115
138
208
213
52



swan
sweet
symbol
tablalar
tako puf
tasos

tema

teo

terra

terra kollu
thai

thai bar
tipsy
tiwolii
tokyo
toledo

tolix

ton

tonet barlar
tonet puf

tonet sandalyeler

tony
tony bar
torino

torino kapitone

torino plus
twist

valente berjer

valente ikili
valente puf
vegas

vegas bar
vera
verona
vesta

107 victor berjer

82 viola

56 violet
254-261 violet kollu
195 vital

66 vodina

79 west

145 wild

48 wish

48 yakamoz
122 yakamoz bar
139 zelmira
199 zenn

35 Zeus

16 zeus disbudak
117 zeus disbudak plus
126 zeus plus
65

142-143

194

30-33

55

130

90

91

90

177

151

181

196

118

140

176

177

54

162
169
71
71
51
209
114
15
50
64
133
100
100
29
28
28
29
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Bugatti ...

= 83 cm
47 cm F
ﬁ —_—
8,9 kg 61,5cm 68 cm

Aston plus -«

77 cm
45 cm
ﬁ —
7,5 kg 53,5 cm 55 cm

-

14




Wild

|

75cm
48 cm
ﬁ T ~

8,3 kg 59,5 cm 56 cm

Mira 365

73,5¢cm
45 cm

6,2 kg 55cm 54 cm




Malibu

TOKYO s

79 cm
48 cm
59 cm

8 kg 54 cm

16




Shiga .

8,4 kg 58 cm 63 cm

Lagos




Missy 126

—_—
47 cm
7,5kg 58 cm 56 cm

Missy Kollu ..

87 cm
L Wt
47 cm e
8,6 kg ssom— ~ s6om

18




Felix

&

8,6 kg

88 cm
47 cm

—

51cm 57 cm

Felix wicker .

8,2 kg 53cm 57 cm




Pina 256

75kg o=~ ssom

LOt u S 208

88 cm
47 cm
7,3 kg oo écm

20




Albina .

|

90 cm
46 cm m
ﬁ —_

7,1 kg 47,5 cm 55,5 cm

21



Prada

85 cm
45 cm
Bakg  4Tom— 4 om

Etna .-

83 cm
46 cm

wl'-

7 kg 49 cm 60 cm

22




Elektra -




Iglo 261

L ‘
81,50m
—

|
47 cm 1=
) ; I| 1l
r "
) il -

\
6,8 kg 46 cm 57 cm

Iglo kollu -

|
& I 'ﬁ% \

\/

7,7 kg 57 cm 55 cm

24




Nepal

7.9kg

6,6 kg

|
! 79 cm
45 cm .
i) -

57 cm 64 cm

Iglo wicker

|
ﬁ 81,5cm

a |

46 cm 57 cm

25



Colomb .

M 81cm
6 cm =
f \ \

11 kg

26




Lucca .

qj ‘82 cm
48 cm —_—

[ T
A

6,7 kg 45 cm 55 cm

Bambi ...

78,5 cm

47 cm I---'ljl
| | A
s P RS
6,1 kg 49 cm 55 cm

27



Zeus disbudak plus .

Zeus disbudak -

28




Zeus plus =

89,5 cm
48 cm
51 cm

7,1 kg 62,5 cm

Zeus =

89,5 cm
48 cm
51cm

7 kg 62,5 cm

29



30

Tonet .




Tonet ..

Tonet .

88 cm
47 cm

—

4,3 kg 45 cm 50 cm

31



Tonet

79 cm
47 cm
[ L
4,4 kg 44 cm 51cm

Tonet .

80 cm
46 cm
4,8 kg 54 cm 46 cm

32




Tonet .

33



34

Sandy 458

Bruno .




IWOIi 354

i 91 cm
48 cm
TR
|
—_ /

&

8,5 kg 41 cm 47 cm

Dove 279

78 cm
47 cm

6,9 kg 52.cm 55,5cm

35



Nilda -

H83cm
-
48 cm II
8 kg 55cm 63 cm

36



Effe 346

81cm
48 cm

\/

7,5 kg 49 cm 63 cm

Effe kollu -

81cm
48 cm

.&\/

8,3 kg 59 cm 55 cm

37



Ru by 290

78,5 cm
47 cm
ﬁ i —

8,6 kg 56 cm 57 cm

Oldy -

‘77 cm
48 cm
s W

8,2 kg 54 cm 49 cm

38




P|O 363

47 cm 54 cm

39



Nirvana .

95 cm
48 cm
58 cm 57 cm

Queen .

a

40




Aragon

84 cm
45 cm
7 kg 43 cm 55cm

Aura

98 cm
45 cm
6,2 kg 49,5 cm 54 cm

41



Eva .

A 91,5cm

—_ /
68kg 43 cm 50,5 cm

48 cm

- s

Porto

T
" fl 83 cm

46 cm : —_='_d-

&

7,5 kg 52,5cm 56,5 cm

42




Aria 103

——
89,5 cm
%

4650m
J J a
6,3 kg 45 cm 47 cm

Aria 105

89,5 cm
46,5 cm

6,3 kg 45 cm 47 cm

43



44

Dublin .




Craft ..

9,8 kg 61 cm 64 cm

Retro 335

82 cm
47 cm
ﬁ —_—

7,8 kg 62 cm 60 cm

45



Como wicker .

TR |

f.__rhjh'
cm

ﬁ T /

10,1 kg 59 cm 59 cm

e |
o
o | !
—_ /
kg 59 cm m

46




Farah

= ‘
81,5¢cm
|
]
I

-
46 cm p 1_‘|I “
|
\' /
8,5 kg 58 cm 62 cm

Farah wicker .

81,5¢cm
|
46 cm ——
| U]
i
8,4 kg 58 cm 62 cm

47



Terra

alll ﬁ

Terra Kollu s

- 85 cm
47 cm
o P
7,2 kg 57,5cm 48 cm

48




i

9,5 kg

Rusty

Gloria 289

81cm
44 cm | —-H |
LEL
\/
62 cm 66 cm

49



Shivas .

Wish .

9,9 kg 60 cm 64 cm

50




Vital ..

10,9 kg 58 cm 61 cm

Dora .

78 cm
48 cm t
o R
8,9 kg 57,5cm 64 cm

51



Sun 306

Lindo 250

80,5 ¢cm
46 cm
B
9,7 kg 52 cm 60 cm

52




Roply 425

47 cm
o P
9,7 kg 62 cm 62 cm

¥
47 cm 'I-I III
o | Y
& :
— /
11 kg 62,5 cm 62,5 cm

i

53



Arden 378

‘ 86 cm
48 cm

\écm

7,5 kg 50 cm

Vesta .

54




Image ..

47 cm I |
7,6 kg 49 cm é m

55



56

Monet .

46 cm
o) -

\
9,5 kg 55,5cm 58 cm

Sym bOI 198

44 cm 3

&

9cm 70 cm 75 cm




Gusto

57



Madrid 305

Madrid plus -

&)
47 om
.o P

8,1kg 51cm 6,5cm

58




Charla plus s

88 cm
47 cm
o S

/

10,3 kg 54 cm 59 cm

Charla ...

59



Ares kapitone

60




Cooper

85 cm
46 cm r
|
o
\ /
7 kg 50 cm 60 cm

Cooper kollu =

61



Helen .

Helen kollu .

62




Monza 357

N

T y m
8,6 kg m écm

Roza 435

94,5 cm
48 cm
10,3 kg etom— /66,5 om

63



Istanbul .

Yakamoz ..

64




TO N e

9,6 kg

47 cm 63 cm

Selen 387

65



Tasos .-

C-_T;‘? H 84 cm
: ﬂﬁ
ﬁ 9 cm

Mercan .

89 cm
48 cm
o
kg 53cm 60 cm

66




Dexter ..

46 cm

ray |8
| |

o S

8,4 kg 57 cm 57 cm

Dante

48 cm

67



COffee 251

84 cm
47 cm
7,5kg 58 cm 60 cm

Magna .

93 cm
47 cm
8,9 kg 55cm 56 cm

68




Petit 258

84 cm
48 cm

7,1kg 57 cm 55 cm

Jersey

85,5cm
47 cm

\

8,1 kg 52cm 61,5 cm

69



Oscar .

89 cm
46 cm
- P
6,7 kg 50 cm 62 cm

Oscar plus

- J 90 cm
47 cm
[ R
7,7 kg 54 cm 64,5 cm

70




Violet .

J 89 cm
47 cm r II 1 II|
Lk S
ﬂ T /
13,5 kg 55cm 58 cm

J

Violet kollu -

\
ﬂﬁ%

71



45 cm
9kg %ém

Clan kollu

72




Milano

89 cm
46 cm |
‘ II
o R
7,9kg 52 cm 63 cm

Milano kapitone

THE ;_,.- 90 cm
46 cm
ﬁ(
o
8,4 kg m éom

73



Mantis -

6,6 kg 51cm 63 cm

Dolce

87 cm
47 cm

\/

8,5 kg 55cm 56 cm

74




Roma .

87 cm

47 cm

6,4 kg — /65 cm

51cm

Nora ::-

75



Marin .-

46 cm

10,7 kg

Dali ..

88 cm

48 cm

@

11,4 kg 55 cm 63 cm

76




Salotti

77



Mussel ..

|
ST

\/

8,6 kg 53,5cm 57 cm

\/

8,3 kg 53,5cm 56 cm

78




Celebrity ..

Tema -

—
e h'iil | 1]\

10,5 kg 54 cm 65 cm

79



Anka -

Q 76,5 cm
.

"l:'l, ! i

= !}

46 cm |
o
10,6 kg m /64,5 cm

Spring -

. i ‘
!‘J =i 83 cm
|
£l
45 cm

0 Latl
)
i-Ll=-'1'|_|L_-_.'.
| '

kol i

11,9 kg oo ~ e6om

80




— 82 cm
44 cm -
Y
) P
12,7 kg Tseom— ~ 720m

Cizetta ...

?
83 cm
48 cm
/

125kg GOom

81



Holly ..

\/

10,8 kg 58 cm 60 cm

82

Sweet ..




Paris

&

6,7 kg

85 cm

48 cm

—

53 cm 64 cm

Elsa 284

o}

7,9kg

85 cm
47 cm
¥
m Qcm

83



GOld 190

460m| ||
& !

7,3 kg m ﬁcm

Gold plus =

fﬁg :

46,5 cm ur -ﬂ-
83ky 5150 éom

84

i




Santa 129

94 cm

46 cm

6.3kg stom— ~ 630m

Leo n 440

85



88 cm
46 cm
69ky  s20m— ~ 64cm

Miray ..

A

——

7,4 kg 54 cm 62 cm

86




Saltanat -

47 cm F | '.I
o L |
7.3kg Som— 4om

Defne ..

92 cm
48 cm |
& '
7.9kg To— o

m




Mabel 389

88




Duru =

91 cm

47 cm

'&'\/

8,2 kg 45,5 cm 64 cm

89



Torino

46 cm
7,1kg m Qcm

Torino plus «

91 cm
46 cm
[+ L

9,2 kg 51 cm 59,5 cm

90




Torino kapitone ..

- 79 cm
45 cm
6.6 kg 5o 6 cm

EVi mo 146

92 cm
45 cm
6,9 kg m Qcm

91



Exen 171

@

9,2 kg 45 cm 57 cm

inCi 139

3 - 89 cm
47 cm
6,5 kg m écm

92




Sarmasik .

93 cm
45 cm
6 kg m 4cm

Me|0di 172

:l“
- 93 cm

47 cm
8,1 kg m Qcm

93



Arte 165

Olimpos 114

93 cm
45 cm
A

5,7 kg 47 cm 58,5 cm

94




JUliet 325

NeSt 113

90 cm
44 cm |
m /6‘lcm

5,2 kg

95



Maris s

100 cm

47 cm %

a -

5,4 kg 51cm 61 cm

Maris kollu s

100 cm
47 cm
69ky  59om— /61 m

96




Madalyon ..

96 cm
48 cm
6 kg m /59 cm

Madalyon kollu ..

96 cm
48 cm
6,5 kg m écm

97



Lady kOI I u 333

98



Amor 350

ﬁ_ 101 cm
1

48 cm

N

1
6,5 kg 50 cm 56 cm

4!

Amor kollu s

99



Zelmira s

Zenn

100



Class lukens .

\/

5,5 kg 46,5 cm 52,5cm

Lara - f_g_, —

101



102

Lorenz -

mmmmmm

w1t
o
=
A - ¥
i s
‘rﬁ o
¥ e
it it

b T

!




P

5,6 kg 57 om 65,5 cm

Lora kollu ...

103



Lukens

99 cm
47 cm 'I |
5,7kg m écm

Lukens kapitone

104



Ceylan .

Ceylan kapitone .

105



Pirlanta

:
- o 107 cm
48 cm 1 | Fl
6 kg % écm

/

Pirlanta kollu

48 cm

_"_ ‘
j e
6,5 k “a

g m 63 cm

k|

106



Swan .

97,5 cm

107



Celebrity ofis -

] |

¥ 84 cm
45 cm i
13,1 kg saom— éom

108



Colomb ofis .

Q |

@.”"‘i‘

p

Genova ofis =

\
T

109



SharIOt 135

\

13,6 kg 70 cm 55 cm

LOUiS 128

-

14,1 kg 68 cm 56 cm

1o




Olivia s

B
18,2 kg o om— Qcm

m



Atlantis .-,

Atlantis kollu .

N2




Roxanne .

o TR

' "5-
] l

| ”'l."IM'; _
W )

48 cm
8,2 kg m éom

i

Ovate .

79 cm
48 cm ‘
9.1kg s75om ~ 64om




Lima .

WeSt 121

91 cm

i
78kg 54— %

cm

n4



Casa .

S 85cm
45 cm | I ;
& !

8,5 kg m/%cm

Star .

86 cm
47 cm
6 kg m écm

£

15



Sortie .

16



Toledo .

89 cm
46 cm
—_— /

7,5kg 51cm 62 cm

London .

86 cm
47 cm :
J e
& )
8,5 kg m /59 cm

17



Caretta .

n8




of]

ﬁ 47 cm JI||:II||J“|Ii:I|L

m/é‘ﬂom

56

19



IVO ry 223

— |

89 cm
45 cm m-
a1 [
95kg m/mcm

lvory kapitone -

120




Crispy ..

IH.‘ ‘
e 92 cm
7cem | i

'YL A

9,8 kg m/&lcm

Moon .

121



Nelson ...

Thai .

_.': : 85 cm
46 cm i
!
\

—

8,1 kg 61 cm 59 cm

122



Altos

48 ¢
a1/
7.8kg W/

123



FIO 450

86 cm
46 cm
81k a5om— ~ ssom

PUb 229

H80cm
46 cm

e o

7,3 kg 53,5 cm 56 cm

124



Scarlet

—e= |
76 cm

e —
47 cm
7 kg m écm

Blenc ..

86 cm
45 cm
65kg  ABom— s

125



|I’IS 265 HrJ T

82 cm
44 cm
48kg 4550 6 om

126



Liza 267

Flora .

94 cm
46 cm ]]

\
8,9 kg 58 cm 55,5cm

127






Olivia bar -

103 cm

=TI

78 cm
f—r-_e_.
&
16,3 kg Bom— ~ 58

cm




Tony bar .

@ 108 cm

\/

48 cm

82 ¢

7,2 kg 49 cm

Iglo bar

130



Pera bar

Bianca bar .

131



MObi bar 426

‘ 116 cm
76 cm
j02ks  soeT— ~ ezem

Paris bar ..

iy

3 113cm
80 cm
o Y J
81 kg mﬁm

132



Mobi bar kapitone ..

Yakamoz bar

ﬂ
106 cm
74 cm

7,1kg m écm

133



Retro bar

‘ 115¢cm
82 cm
5\ /54cm

9,8 kg 6 cm

Madalyon bar .

123 cm
72 cm
7,5 kg m 4cm

134



Brandy bar

‘ 114 cm
80 cm
14,5 kg m 54,5 cm

Charla bar ...

.._.:'..'-I_ﬁ_r |
| 111 cm
]
seon— /610m

83 cm
12,5 kg 56 cm

135



Ocean bar =

‘ 103 cm
79 cm ’
9,6 kg m /56 cm

Aragon bar

103 cm
77 cm
6 kg m écm

136



Mira bar

‘ 102 cm
72 cm
6,5 kg o " sacm

==3

Eva bar .-

137



Nelson bar ..

.-f_:‘f'l ‘
‘ r‘ . 106 cm
76 cm by
o) | '
94ks  eoom— /59,5 om

=

Star bar .

138



Ares kapitone bar

.

Thali bar ..

16 cm
m

F:
¢'-'a
éiﬂig' e 8

Ci

139



Vegas bar .

109 cm

76 cm

9kg \/

54 cm 56,5 cm

Scarlet bar =

=

79 cm ‘:_-_\_‘:. 1 |
& j
8,4 kg m 4cm
-_._.|—-I—
o
B
-3 —
'\-\_\__\_\._ _
i -

=

140



Iris bar .

P
fevie

Amy bar .

i

100 cm
75cm
8,4 kg 50 cm 54,5cm

141



Tonet bar ..

142



Tonet bar

i

S1

5,4 kg 55cm 53 cm
107 cm
76 cm
5,1 kg s3om— ~ s40m
108 cm
77 cm
4,8 kg Bar— " stem
107 cm
75 cm
5,2kg 51cm 51cm

143



S hOt 457

| 77 cm

\
& "

8,1kg 46 cm 46 cm

Legend .

144




Axel .

145



Field berjer .

A

41,1 kg 120 cm 97 cm

146



Atlantis berjer .

90 cm
43 cm
8,5 kg 68 cm 67 cm

147



Orion berjer .

g
ASCmg%cm
& Ty
¥
14,6 kg W/an

i

Harley berjer ..

148



Bruno berjer »

T i
T

44,5 cm _-"'r|;I 88.cm
nal

Carmen berjer -

80 cm
47 cm % ‘
46,5 kg oo~ 650m

149



Ocean berjer =

82 cm
43 cm
12 kg oo~ 6ocm

]

Bonna berjer ..

150



Latte berjer ..

19,5 kg 76 cm 76 cm

Valente berjer ..

76 cm
42 cm )
71 ¢l

\

12,3 kg 70 cm

m

151



Paris berjer

84 cm
41cm

15 kg 69 cm 74 cm

Live berjer ..

) 3 r 87 cm

43 cm

o}

16,5 kg 70 cm 73cm

152



Crea berjer .-

88 cm
43 cm [
16 kg Tmar— " 740m

v

Abby berjer .

ir., 100 cm
|':l

43 cm - -
@ T
16,5 kg m/%

cm

-

153



Madrid berjer ..

m 87 cm
43 cm m{
1&@ig e /73cm

Arma berjer

154



Fox berjer ..

’ otem
44 cm
= 1
i

o}

15,56 kg 70 cm 70 cm

Marcao berjer .

86 cm
45cm
& -

17,4 kg e~ 87em

155



156

Parma berjer

Happy berjer .

83 cm
40 cm

—_

8,5 kg 60 cm 57 cm




Bellini berjer .«

40 cm 4 84 cm
a
12,5 kg m/swcm

Petra berjer

157



Bubble berjer .

72 cm
39 cm ‘
23,1 kg e " ssem

Bubble kapitone berjer

158



Boston berjer -

F _ Bl ‘
]
& 78 cm
45,5 cm H_‘:"‘
ey
& 3
8,5\ 77 cm

21 kg 73,5 cm

Athena berjer .

43
o L
14,3 kg oo " sscm

159



Sharlot berjer .

160



Focus berjer ..

45 cm ﬁ 88 cm

19,4 kg 68 cm 81 cm

161



162

Victor berjer

Sedef berjer «




Corvet berjer ...

14,9 kg 66 cm 79 cm

Simon berjer «

45 cm 81.cm
14,8 kg 75 cm 88 cm

163



Manhattan berjer .

90 cm
45 cm
o k! ‘
17 kg W 90 cm

=

Lion berjer

ﬂ.

y

164



Berta berjer

86,5 cm
43 cm ‘
29,5 kg Zer— ~ 8oem

Adore berjer .,

165



166



167




Carmen =

47 cm [y ‘
‘;,__ 76 cm
ﬁ | [:T"‘ 17 |
—_
85 kg 150 cm 65 cm

Gesa :»

47 cm = - 76 cm
& " |

=L MR-

70 kg 150 cm 65 cm

168



Norm -

Viola

169



Bruno ikili -

.'r e | ‘
46 cm 88 cm
B A
_ =
21,9kg 122 cm 78 cm

Orion iKili .

430m#880m

g T
—_

21,7 kg 116 cm 74 cm

170



Harley ikili .

45 cm 85 cm
o L
32,7 kg 146 cm 76 cm

Bonna ikili <

52cm 93 cm
o YA
27,5kg 125 cm 94 cm

171



Glase

45 cm ﬁ ‘88cm
|
B

56,5 kg 160 cm 76 cm

Memphis .

172



Quattro

45 cm - ‘ 89 cm
— - ‘

67,4 kg 160 cm 77 cm

Furby ..

42 cm 85 cm
o P —
45 kg 183 cm 92 cm

173



Corvet ikili

Dream iKili .

ﬂ B Ti"]"“:\
—_ /79
cm

29,2 kg 141 cm

174



Sedef ikili «

a8 om H:f_ 72 cm
- /i .

25 kg 140 cm

Greta .«

47 cm # 95,5 cm
B

23,7 kg 117 cm 77,5cm

175



176

Vera «

mi
48 cm

o}

32 kg 150 cm 67 cm

Wil 100 cm
|
R |

ROXY

48 cm

IL'H

- 100cm
24 kg W /Gacm




Verona s

[}
48 cm ‘
S =s==] 100cCm
I"E ]
- W
/

24 kg 150 cm 63 cm

Twist

47°m£@ 110 cm
- Wi

18,7 kg 120 cm 65 cm

177



178

Smart -

== | 105 cm

{
—o ‘

49,1 kg 150 cm 69 cm

Rocco

46 om i"-! .'!,| 83 cm

& |

62,5 kg 215cm 93 cm




Lotus s

48 cm ‘ 110 om
o "

26,5 kg 120 cm 46 cm

29 kg 120 cm 72 cm

179



Charla ikili .
Selen iKili s

180



Berta ikili

’_‘_.ﬂ ‘8650m
& iy ol

51,7 kg 144 cm

Valente iKili .«

60 kg qs0om— ~ e6om

181



Focus IKIlI .

45 cm # ‘850m
1
-« S

31,4kg  128cm 81 cm

S

‘;\\

L

- m

|

Stape ikili .

45 cm a LSCm
ﬂ [ "
—

37,1 kg 133 cm 74 cm

182



Galata iKili .

48cm_ ‘84cm
BEmill
@

37,9 kg 140 cm m

Crax iKili s

48 cm m ‘
P ‘1050m
o W

49 kg 180 cm 76 cm

183



Chakra -

45 cm m ‘BOCm
|
-+ S

36 kg 150 cm 73 cm

Otto 382

atem [_:__' 80 cm
a

44,3 kg 152 cm 70cm

184



Eagle .

45 cm ‘

65 kg m 84 cm |I

185



Ottava «

45 om IQ 85cm
B

48 kg 155 cm 75 cm

il
AL R AN EALER

an
s
=a
-
-
ws
"
e
w
¥
| i
T
T
e
v-
| .
-
[=
w5
gl
=
pa ¥
s
k

186



Atlantis ikili .

40 ¢
o W

15,3 kg 140 cm 67 ci

m l 88 cm
/
m

Guest -

187



Earl 461

63 kg 220 cm 78 cm

Chester .

40 cm m..:...l_ ‘75 om

69 kg 240 cm 100 cm

188



MajestiC .

d

: v
45 cm ! -LGcm -.ld H ‘ 1 #
il T : Y W W

eskg  2000m— ~ 86om — . =
| | ‘L
'-': l":l, - — - v * i

4-'.1-%1-&1-*-1'-.1# Aﬂﬁ_ﬂﬂ'hﬂ:ﬂn&.*

46 cm w‘_‘. 1L ‘76 -

70,8 kg 246 cm 97 cm

189



Chims Gl

Diva bench

47 cm %
26 kg e~ a7em

190



Puffy bench ..

48 cm w
23,5 kg Py /38cm

191



192

SOfia 550

N

10 kg 148 cm 47,5cm

&

Este .

T

10,5 kg e~ 450m




R'O 553

47 om Ee—y

&

11,5 kg 130 cm

5\

cm

j
|

/

Alfa 555

o} |

\/

11,6kg 130 cm 54 cm

193



Gina puf .

=

45 cm
‘ |
7kg m 48 cm

Tonet puf ...

194



Tako puf =

4,4kg P /380m

@

Milo puf ..

i
48 cm Il {
4,3 kg P /33 cm

195



Nobby puf ..

Valente puf .

55kg m 45 cm

196



Adore puf .

Senior puf .

=

38cm i
L=y
-
& 3
7kg m 37 cm

= -
i- = = i -

197



Senior .«

18,5 kg 73cm -cm

——
o] _' 92 cm
— o
60 cm ] Lt
10kg oo " s4om

198



Carina

TIPSY

96 cm

42 cm ‘ r.l ‘
10,8 kg e " gaem

199



Servant 1 «

=
160 cm
L=

e
T~ soem

Servant 2 «

106 cm
-
:
W 47 cm

200



Servant 3 «

Servant 5 «

@ 82 cm
m /400m

201



Y R I T B

AN\
uﬂf‘hi“wﬂ




Atlantis .

ﬂ e

45 cm
6,1 kg m ﬁcm

Atlantis kollu .

‘ ‘ 'Ii 94 cm
=

45 cm
7,4 kg 64

\ /
cm 64 cm

205



Pure .

206



Atlantis berjer .

\/

6,1 kg 56 cm 64 cm

Atlantis ikili .

40 ot l ‘88cm
|
-+ S

15,3 kg 140 cm 67 cm

' .-';-.'.._.;.'..:4,.!.;,3'. i

207



Garden

84 cm
48 cm _||-||
4 kg m /54cm

Stone .«




Vodina .«

48em | i ! 91 cm

ﬁ |

6,7 kg 56 cm 70 cm

April s

.
—

o}

5,5 kg 56 cm 54,5 cm

209



210

Samba

82 cm
44 cm
53 kg m 55 cm

Samba kollu




AtIaS 112

-‘g
46 cm

4,1kg 2o~ s6em

‘ 77,5¢cm

Atlas kollu ..

46 cm

= g
'\

5kg sram— = s6cm

g

21



Reina -

82 cm
44 cm
47 kg o " s9m

Reina kollu

l_q 82 cm

5cm

=4

212




A
o
-y ....I_J. ™

Storm .

Daisy

213



214

Focus Iroko s

85cm
85 cm
45cm # 45cm ﬁ
I ‘

29 kg 128 cm 79 cm 17,7 kg W 79 cm

Stape iroko e

45cmﬁ 85 cm 45cm # 85 cm
.&. | _— ﬁ T—

18,1 kg 71cm 81,5¢cm

29,4 kg 132 cm 76 cm



Lowa set .

43 .cm .J‘-i_”-_ 83 cm

31kg erem— ~ 90em

45 cm 3 83 cm

- S

14,3 kg 75cm 90 cm

215



Luna set .

41 cm

i I | ¥ 185cm

ﬁ ~ [|
34,4 kg 200 cm 81 cm |
i
-
g .
41 cm
‘ = ’ 1 85cm
16,7 kg 80 cm 81 cm

216



Domingo set .




Bonita set ...

27,6 kg 200 cm 85¢cm

ﬁc\ |

34,2 kg 240 cm 85¢cm

218



Coco set .




220

Savana set ..

IETRCECKRL]
STV




Kelebek set .

43 om @ 83,5cm
d Y

29,5 kg 195 cm 78,5cm

21,6 kg e~ 75

221



Azure set ...




Pandora set ..

& N
250cm 167 cm 8

5
56,8 kg ©

43 cm ‘
e 85¢cm
‘ | i | ‘

223






Domingo masa .

225



Azure masa .

226



Domingo sehpa .

R 277 AT

Bonita sehpa ..

42 cm‘
o
17,3 kg 112.cm 62 cm

7

227



228



Lizbon unite .

OOOOO

Lizbon konsol .

229



Ottoman inite «

Ottoman konsol «

230



Elit Unite «

200 cm 45 cm

Elit konsol «

23]



Asya unite w

60 cm
\

—

200 cm 45 cm

Asya konsol «

232



Irmak unite o

Irmak konsol :.

233



Berlin konsol «:

Napoli kitaplik e

234



Inna unite .

2,

-.
“
X
LI




T120




T180 .o

237



T550 & 1030

! .

&

1360 . s

*

238



T75O & 1011




T335 & 1050

T31 5 & 1050

240



T335 & 1050

T31 5 & 1008




T1 20 & 1020

w

T44O & 1060

s I



1315 .o

13235 s

243



T1 1 O & 1013

T1 1 O & 1005




T1 1 O & 1011

T1 1 O & 1009




T34O & 1016




1700

T37O & 1016




T450 & 1018

T380 & 1032

248




1380 - s

T4OO & 1026




T4OO & 1017

T46O & 1033




T47O & 1033




T4OO & 1008

T36O & 1224

252



T55O & 1008

T5736 & 1050

253






Masa Tablalari / Table Tops

Ceviz 1110 Mese T140

277

CevizPanel T200 Mese 1220 Kayin Panel t210

255



Masa Tablalari / Table Tops

SUNTALAM

CHIPBOARD
T240

(1) CEVIZ KAPLAMALI MDF / WALNUT VENEERED MDF _T160

(2) KAYIN KAPLAMALI MDF / BEECH VENEERED MDF  T170

(3) MESE KAPLAMALI MDF / OAK VENEERED MDF 1180

256



Masa Tablalari / Table Tops

Royal Marble Com- Afyon Marble
Novacento Compact pact (Everest ylzey) Compact
T4274 T5736 T5657

Plazzo Marble Karacabey Marble Touch Dark Em-
Compact Compact predor Compact
T5741 T5658 T5743

Beyaz Compact Siyah Compact
T3103 T3190

257



Masa Tablalari / Table Tops

258



Masa Tablalari / Table Tops

259



Masa Tablalari / Table Tops

Milas Lilack Mermer / Marble Toros Black Mermer /
T280 Marble
T290

Olive Avantgarde Mermer

/Mara

Carrara Mermer / Marble

260



Masa Tablalari / Table Tops

Forest Brown
T485

Red Granit
T480

Onyx
T490

Night
T500

Brown Granit
T495

261




Masa Ayaklar




Masa Ayaklari / Table Bases

XX OH

1013

X X db db

1007 1005

XX 1L

1009 1010

263



Masa Ayaklari / Table Bases

~
1002 1012
D 1016 ; :

1045 1045

1006

264



Masa Ayaklari / Table Bases

1217 1017

L 1
L I
oA

1215

1214

265



Masa Ayaklari / Table Bases

1008 ;. ; 1206

1207 I ; 1018
f

1014 1021

266



Masa Ayaklari / Table Bases

1221

1219

1223

1218

1222

267



b ’ _ﬂ
i 1030 -: I 7 1035
1065 @ 1025

268



1205

1000

1008

1204

269



T120

1102

270



1102

*Tum sehpalarda tek parca ceviz tabla kullaniimistir. ( Kod T100 )
*All coffee tables, one piece walnut table top is used. ( Code T100 )

271
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Sehpa Ayaklari / Coffee Table Bases

XX XX

XX
BEOH

1125



(R

NOW O Style
5 cortee taple

Yvvy




o L F
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KOPUK
5cm

KORDON KORDON

1,3 cm 3cm cs

274

KOPUK
3cm

FITIL
D3 5mm



il Boof
BEH

Eskitme gold
Brushed gold

Gold Krom eskitme Krom
Brushed chrome Chrome

Eskitme antik gold Antik gold Eskitme bakir Bakir
Brushed antique gold Antique gold Brushed copper Copper

BAvAR=1A

AOONAdVYSHY

Siyah Gri Ekru Beyaz Natutrel Natlrel2
Black Grey Ecru White Natural Natural2
Venge Koyu Ceviz Ceviz Acik Ceviz Mese Vanezya
Wenge  Dark Walnut  Walnut  Light Walnut Oak Vanezia

275



HEADQUARTER & FACTORY

Our main showroom & factory is located in
Istanbul/Turkey placed on 10.000 m2 area.

@ Aksemsettin Mah. 223. Sok No:10
M Esenyurt / Istanbul / Turkey



ofis + oFls

FURNITURE FURNITURE

CONTACT

Yo +971 50 646 4362

@R www.b2bfurnitureprojects.com

JnMA'A'AWA o

@ gcc@b2bfurnitureprojects.com

@ b2bfurniture






